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Latina FBH020/022

Latina FBH020/022 C

Latina is a recessed downlight for compact fluorescent PL-C lamps, with spring fasteners
for easy and quick installation. It is available in square and round models. Latina comes in
ready-to-install kit versions with pre-mounted lamps and preconnected separate gear box.
The accessories include a frosted glass and clear decorative glass cover.

Features

» Contemporary design: Latina’s choices of square and round designs well-integrate with
the style of interior design to create a welcoming atmosphere

» Easy and quick installation: Latina is equipped with spring fasteners for easy and quick
installation

* Long lasting performance: Latina is made of high quality material ensuring long lasting
and good lighting performance

Application

» Hypermakets/supermarkets

* Public areas of shopping malls
» Car showrooms

« Offices
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Versions

! -

Approval and Application

Ingress protection code 1P20

General Information

Order Code

911400804680
911400805280
911400805480
911400805580
911400805880
911400805980
911400811880
911400811980
911400812080
911400812180
911400812280
911400812380
911400812480

Full Product Name

FBHO022 2xPL-C/2P 18W | WH
FBHO022 C 2xPL-C/2P18W IC GR
FBHO022 C 2xPL-C/4P18W EB GR
FBHO022 C 2xPL-C/4P26W EB GR
FBHO022 C 1xPL-C/4P18W EB GR
FBHO022 C 1xPL-C/4P26W EB GR
FBHO022 2xPL-C/2P 26W NG WH
FBHO022 2xPL-C/4P 18W NG WH
FBHO022 2xPL-C/4P 26W NG WH
FBHO022 2xPL-C/2P 18W NG GR
FBHO022 2xPL-C/2P 26W NG GR
FBHO022 2xPL-C/4P 18W NG GR
FBHO022 2xPL-C/4P 26W NG GR

Mechanical and Housing

Order Code

911400804680
911400805280
911400805480
911400805580
911400805880
911400805980
911400811880

Full Product Name

FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 18W | WH
FBH022 C 2xPL-C/2P18W IC GR
FBHO022 C 2xPL-C/4P18W EB GR
FBH022 C 2xPL-C/4P26W EB GR
FBHO022 C 1xPL-C/4P18W EB GR
FBHO022 C 1xPL-C/4P26W EB GR
FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 26W NG WH
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Compensation circuit
Inductive
Inductive parallel compensated

Color
White
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
White

Gear
CONV
CONV
EB

EB

EB

EB

Order Code

911400811980
911400812080
911400812180
911400812280
911400812380
911400812480

Lamp family code Lamp power
PL-C/2P 18 W
PL-C/2P 18 W
PL-C/4P 18 W
PL-C/4P 26 W
PL-C/4P 18 W
PL-C/4P 26 W
PL-C/2P 26 W
PL-C/4P 18 W
PL-C/4P 26 W
PL-C/2P 18 W
PL-C/2P 26 W
PL-C/4P 18 W
PL-C/4P 26 W

Full Product Name

FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 18W NG WH
FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 26W NG WH
FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 18W NG GR
FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 26W NG GR
FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 18W NG GR
FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 26W NG GR

Number of light sources

2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
1 pc

1 pc

2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs

Color
White
White
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
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