



Latina FBH020/022

Latina FBH020/022 C

Latina is a recessed downlight for compact fluorescent PL-C lamps, with spring fasteners for easy and quick installation. It is available in square and round models. Latina comes in ready-to-install kit versions with pre-mounted lamps and preconnected separate gear box. The accessories include a frosted glass and clear decorative glass cover.

Features

- Contemporary design: Latina's choices of square and round designs well-integrate with the style of interior design to create a welcoming atmosphere
- Easy and quick installation: Latina is equipped with spring fasteners for easy and quick installation
- Long lasting performance: Latina is made of high quality material ensuring long lasting and good lighting performance

Application

- Hypermakets/supermarkets
- Public areas of shopping malls
- Car showrooms
- Offices

Latina FBH020/022 C

Versions



Approval and Application

Ingress protection code

IP20

General Information

Order Code	Full Product Name	Compensation circuit	Gear	Lamp family code	Lamp power	Number of light sources		
911400804680	FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 18W I WH	Inductive	CONV	PL-C/2P	18 W	2 pcs		
911400805280	FBH022 C 2xPL-C/2P18W IC GR	Inductive parallel compensated	CONV	PL-C/2P	18 W	2 pcs		
911400805480	FBH022 C 2xPL-C/4P18W EB GR	-	EB	PL-C/4P	18 W	2 pcs		
911400805580	FBH022 C 2xPL-C/4P26W EB GR	-	EB	PL-C/4P	26 W	2 pcs		
911400805880	FBH022 C 1xPL-C/4P18W EB GR	-	EB	PL-C/4P	18 W	1 pc		
911400805980	FBH022 C 1xPL-C/4P26W EB GR	-	EB	PL-C/4P	26 W	1 pc		
911400811880	FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 26W NG WH	-	-	PL-C/2P	26 W	2 pcs		
911400811980	FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 18W NG WH	-	-	PL-C/4P	18 W	2 pcs		
911400812080	FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 26W NG WH	-	-	PL-C/4P	26 W	2 pcs		
911400812180	FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 18W NG GR	-	-	PL-C/2P	18 W	2 pcs		
911400812280	FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 26W NG GR	-	-	PL-C/2P	26 W	2 pcs		
911400812380	FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 18W NG GR	-	-	PL-C/4P	18 W	2 pcs		
911400812480	FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 26W NG GR	-	-	PL-C/4P	26 W	2 pcs		

Mechanical and Housing

Order Code	Full Product Name	Color
911400804680	FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 18W I WH	White
911400805280	FBH022 C 2xPL-C/2P18W IC GR	Gray
911400805480	FBH022 C 2xPL-C/4P18W EB GR	Gray
911400805580	FBH022 C 2xPL-C/4P26W EB GR	Gray
911400805880	FBH022 C 1xPL-C/4P18W EB GR	Gray
911400805980	FBH022 C 1xPL-C/4P26W EB GR	Gray
911400811880	FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 26W NG WH	White

Order Code	Full Product Name	Color
911400811980	FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 18W NG WH	White
911400812080	FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 26W NG WH	White
911400812180	FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 18W NG GR	Gray
911400812280	FBH022 2xPL-C/2P 26W NG GR	Gray
911400812380	FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 18W NG GR	Gray
911400812480	FBH022 2xPL-C/4P 26W NG GR	Gray

Latina FBH020/022 C

